
1. Name of Listed Entity: BLB LIMITED
2. Scrip Code/ Name of Scrip/ Class of Security: BLBLIMIT IiDI 532290/ Equity

3. Share Hotding Pattern Filed under Reg. 31(1)(a)/ Reg. 3l(lxby Reg.3l(t): Reg 3f (t)(b)

^. If under 31(1Xb) then indicate the report for Quarter ending: December 3lr¡02l
b. If under 31(f )(c) then indicate date of allotmenl extinguishment

4. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information :-

5.

* If the Listed Entity selecßthe option 'No' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible Secarities/llarrants,
depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged.or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be disptayed øt the ttme of
dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above iable the values will be considered as ,Zero, by
default on submissíon of theformat of holding of specified secaríties.

The tabular format for disclosure of hotding of specified securities is as follows:

S. No. Particulars Promoter &
Promoter Group

Public Non
Promoter

Non Public
Yes/]\lo Yes/l\lo Yes/ì[o

I Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No
J the Listed Enti has issued V/arrants? No No No
4 the Listed Entity has any shares against which. depository receipfs

,)
No No No

5 the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No
6 whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No NA NA
7 Whether Company has Equity Shares with differential voting rights? No No No

8 Whether the listed Entity has any Significant Beneficial Owner? No No No



Table I- Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category Category ofshareholder Nos. of
sharehold

ers

No. of fully
paid up equity

shares held

No. of
Partly

paid-up
equity
shares

held

No. ofshares
underlying
Depository
Rece¡pts

Totål nos-

shares held
Shareholding as

a 7o oftotal no.
of shares

(calculated âs
per SCRR,

1957)Asa%of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each clåss of
securities

No. ofShares
Underþing
Outstanding
convertible
secur¡ties
(including
Warrânts)

Shareholding,
gs a o/o

assuming full
conversion of
ci¡nvertible
securit¡€s

(as a
percentage of
diluted share

capital)

of
l¿cked in

shares

of
Shares

pledged or
othei'w¡se

encumbered

Numberof
equ¡ty sheres

held in
demâterializ

ed form

(t)

(A)

(r) (rI|) ov) (v) (vÐ (ur)
=(w)+(VF(vI)

(vüt) (rx) (x) (xI)<vrr)+(x)
asaToof
(A+B+C2)

(XIÐ (xIrf) (XTÐ
No of Voting Righrs Tot¡l as â

To of
(A+B+C)

No. As a o/o

of total
Shares

held

No. As ¡ o/o

of totel
Shares

beld
Class eg:X CIas eg:Y Total (a) (b) (¡) (b)

(B)

Promoter & Promoter Group 4 37242871 0 0 3724287t 70.45 37242871 0 37242871 70.4s 0 70.4s 0 0 0 0 37242871
6499 15622387 0 0 1s622387 29.5s 15622387 0 15622387 29.55 0 29.s5 0 0 0 0 l 5560308(c) Non Promoter- Non Public 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0(ct)

(c2)

Shares underlying DRs

Shares held by Employee Trusts

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
Total 6f)3 52865258 0 0 52865258 100 s2865258 o 52865258. 100 0 100 0 0 0 s2803179

*

I

*

Ll/14



Table II -stâtemcnt shorving shareholding pâttc;"n of the promoter antt promotcr Group

Category & name of
shareholder

PAN Nos. of
sharehol

ders

No. of
fully paid
up equity

shares

held

No. of
Partly

paid-up

equity
shares
held

No. of
shares

underlyi
ng

Deposito
ry

Receipts

Totâl nos.

shares held
Shareholding
o¿ câlculâted
as per SCRR,
1957Asa%of

(A+B+C2)

ofVoting Rights held in each class of
securities

Number No. ofShares
Underlying

Outstanding
convert¡ble
secu rities
(including
Warranb)

Shareholding , as a
7o assuming full

conversion of
convertible securities
( as a percentage of

diluted share papital)
As a % of(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked
in shares

Number ofShares
pledged or
otberwise

encumbered

Number of
equity shares

held in
dematerializ

ed form

No of Voting

Class: X

(l) (r) (¡rr) (rv) (Ð (vr) (vnt) (x) (xD<vtr)+(x) (xv)
No. No.

Class:Y Total (â) (b) (a) (b)
1.

a

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

I 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

I 0 0 0 0 b 0 0

0 0 0 0

Malati Bagri

Bagri

AFQPB7963Ì\l

ABXPBI I35F

.q,AFPB7585A

AFTPBS4I4R

339746'n

100000

3068200

t00000

3397467 |

100000

3068200

100000

64.27

0. l9

5.80

0.19

3397467 I

100000

3068200

100000

33914671

100000

3068200

r00000

64.27

0. l9

5.80

0. l9

64.27

0. l9

5.80

0. I9

339?467 1

100000

3068200

100000

Rattã Bagri

Fmily
Hindu

Bagri
Group)

(vrr)
= (Iv)+(v)+

(vI)
Total as a

Yo of
Total

Voting
Rights

Sh¡res
held

Asa7"
total

Shars
held

As r o/"

totâl

b Catral Govmmv
State Govmmmt(s)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

c Finmcial Institutionl
Bmks

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

b-Totâl

d Oths (ææi&) 0

0

0

4

0

37242871 0

0

0

0

37242871

0

70.4s

0

37242871

0

0

0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

2
37242871 70-4s 0 70.4s 0 0 0 0 37242871

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

0

0
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign

Individuals (Non-
Resident Individu¿ll
F'oreign lndividuals)

a

b

c

b-Totât (AX2)

d Portfolio

Othr

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

ând Promoter
Shareholding of

Group
(A)= (AXl)+(AX2)

0 37242871 0 0 37212871 70.45 37242871

Æ
0

N

0

37242871

0

70.45

0

0

0.00

70.45

0

0 0

0

0 0

0

37242871

* o

D



T¡ble III - Statement rhoiving shar.:holding pattern of the pr¡l,.lic shareholcler

Category& name of the
shareholder

PAN Nos. of
shareholder

No. of fully
paid up

equity shares
held

Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held

Nos. of
shares
underl
ying

Deposi

tory
Receip

ts

Total nos.

shares held
Sharehold

ing o/o

calculated
as per
scRR,

1957 As a

"/o of
(A+B+C2)

of Voting Rights held in cach class ofNumber
secu rities

No. of
Shares

Underlyin

Outstandi
ng

converti
e

securities

Warrants

)

l'otâl
Sharehol
ding, as

^ 
o/o

assuming
full

conversi
on of

converti
ble

securitie
s(asa

percenta
ge of

diluted
share

capital)

Number of
Locked in

shares

Number of
Shares

pledged or
otherwise

encumbered

Number of
equity

shares held
in

demateriali
zed form

Class eg:y

(r) (II) (II I) (Iv) (v) (vr) (VIID (x) (XI) (xff) (xrv)
No.

Cl¡ss x Total (a)

a
n

(a)

As¡7" No. As¡7"
of total (Not of totâl
Shares Applic Shares

held able) held

(x)
No of Voting R¡ghts

(vr)
=(IÐ+(vÞ

(VD
Total as a 7" of
Total Voting

Rights

Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

d Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
e Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

I Financial Institutions/
Banks

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

n

0

0

0

0 0

Provident Funds/
Pension FunCs

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

h

Sub-Total (B)(l) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Government(s)/

Sub-:totât (BX2)

2. Government/

of India

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

*
r(

LI



3.

lndividuals -

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %) - Nil

DETAILS OF SHARES SUSPENSE

No. of shareholders No. of Shares held in Demat Frozen Voting Rights

0 0 0

a

¡ r vr¡-r r¡rrr{u rrvrt¡

(i) lndividual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

0 637s 4t7 1300 0 0 417t300 7.89 4171300 0 417 t300 7.89 0 7.89 0 0 0 4109221 '

(ii) Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

b

c

NBFCs registered with
RBI*

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0.00

0.00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.00 0

0

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

0

c 0

d Overseas Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0

t
l

0

0

Any Other (specifi') 124 I 145 1087 0 0 I 145 1 087 2 1 .660893 1 1451087 0 l 145 1087 2 r.66089306 n 21.6609 0 0 rl I 145 1087Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

0 44 76t39 0 0 76t39 0.14 76139 0 76139 0.14 0 0_14 0 0 D 76139

Bodies Corporate

IEPF
0

0

25

54

I

sl5l6
r0696029

627403

0

0

0

0

0

0

51516

10696029

627403

0. l0
20.23

1.19

51516

r0696029
627403

0

0

0

51516

10696029

0. l0
20.23

0

0

0.10

20.23

0

0

0

0

ll
0

51516

10696029

Sub-Total (B)(3) 0 6499 15622387 0 0 15622387 29.55 15622387 0

627403

L5622387

l.19

29.55

0

0

l. l9
29.55

0

0

0

0

0

0

627403

15s60308
Public Shareholding

0 6499 15622387 0 0 15622387 29.55 1s622387 0 1s622387 29.55 0 29.55 0 15s60308

TIONAND PROTECTIONINVESTOR FUNDA
EXEMPTCA

Demat Acdount No. No. of shareholders No. of Shares

IN300708- I 065667 I I 151 627403

Nî

*

L

o
*



The aboveforntat needs to be ttsclosed along with the name offollowing penot:s:
Insitutions/ Non Institutiotts hotdíttg more than 1% oÍ tota! number of shares.

Category and namê ofthe
shareholder

PAN Nos. of
shâreholder

No. of fully
påid up

equity shares
held

Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held

No. of
shares
underl
ying

Dêposi

tory
Receip

ts

Total nos'.

shares held
Sharehold

ingo/o

calculated
as p9r
SCRR,

1957 As a
o/o of

(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights heid in each class of
. securities

No. of
Shares

Underlyin

c
Outstandi

ng
convertibl

e

securities
(including
Warrants

)

Total
Sharehol
ding, as

a o/o

assümrng

full
conversi

on of
cónverti

ble
securitie
s(asa

percenta
ge of

diluted
share

Number of
Locked in

shares

Number
Shares

pledged or
otherw¡se

cncumbered

Ni¡mber of
equity

shares held
in

demateriali

,zed form

(D (r) (uD (Ð (v) (vr) (vr)
= (v)+(vlt

(vD

(vm) (x) (XI) (xxD (xIÐ
No of Voting Rights Total rs a 9/o 01

Total Vot¡ng
Rights

No. As a'?/"
oftotal
Sh¡res

held

No. a o/"

(Not of totâl
Shares

heldabl€)

Class x Class eg:y Totål (a) (b)InstitutionV Non Institutions more than l7o of total number of shares.
ACN Financial
Services Limited

10340389 0 0 10340389 19.56 10340389 0 10340389 19.56 0 19.56 0 0 0 0 I

2 Investor Education and

Protection Fund
Authority

PANEXEMPT
CATG

627403 0 0 627403 l.l9 627403 0 627403 1-19 0 1.19 0 0 0 0 627403

Vlli¿

* o
*



Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Pronroter-Non public shareholder

Category & name of the
shareholders

PAN Nos. of
sharehol

der

No. of
fully

paid up
equity
shares
held

Partly
paid-up
equity
shares

held

No. of
shares

underlying
Depository

Receipts

Total
nos.

shares'
held

Shareholding
To calculated
âs per SCRR,
1957 As a o/o

of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
held in each class of

securities

No. of
Shares

Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Total
Shareholding,
' asao/o
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities

(as a percentage
ofdiluted share

capital)

Number of
Locked in

shares

Number of
Shares

pledged or
otherwise

encumbered

Number of
equity shares

held in
dematerialized

form

(r) (II) (III) (rv) (v) (vD (VID

(IV)+(V)+
(vr)

(VIID (x) (x) (xr) (xrr) (xnr) (XIÐ
No of Voting Rights Total as

a o/o of
Total

Voting
Rights

No. AseTo
of total
Shares

held

No.
(Not

Applic
able)

AsaTo
of total
Shares

held

Class:X Class:
Y

Totâl (a) (b) (a) (b)

(l) Custodian/ DR Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(a) Name of DR Flolder

(ifavailable)
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(2) Employee Benefit Trust
(under SEBI (Share
based Employee Benefit)
Regulations, 2014)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Non-Promoter- Non
Public Shareholding
(c)= (cxl)+(cx2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Note:
The aboveformat needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than IoÁ of total number of shares
w'r't' the information pertaining of Depository Receipts, Íhe same may be disclosed in the respectivè columns to the extent informatíon available.

For Limited

Company Secretary
M. No. ACS 35026

Date: January 14,2022

Place: New Delhi


